\/

=S
n\/eﬂt | HOFFMAN We connect and protect

Mounting Plates For Compartments For Power

Distribution, MSCM

This mounting plate, MSCM, in galvanised steel, can be
easily machined and equipped with components before it is
mounted in one of the plug-in compartments.

FEATURES

Description: Mounting plate to be mounted in the plug-in compartment MSCP. The mounting plate has two vertical cable
openings for the incoming, one in each size.

Material: 2 mm galvanized steel.

Delivery: 1 piece, the fixing screws are included in the MSCP kit.



SPECIFICATIONS

Finish:

Material:

Plated

Steel

Catalog Number

MSCMO01506

MSCM02006

MSCM02506

MSCMO03006

WARNING

Height

1750mm

200mm

250mm

300mm

Width

600mm

600mm

600mm

600mm

Table 1/1

Fits Enclosure

Size

150 x 600mm

200 x 600mm

250 x 600mm

300 x 600mm

Panel Size

117 x 507mm

167 x 507mm

217 x 507mm

267 x 507mm

Enclosure
Material

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Quick Ship

No

No

No

No

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.

Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause

product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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